
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.

43
69
14
6

87
30
42
67
76
34
65
74
93
94
28
27
17
50
32
59
46
77
89

Nome

Lucas da Silva
Rogério Antonio Barbosa
Christiano Ferraz de Barros
Bruno Durrer
Didi Zx6
Homero Araujo
Lucas Costa Fontana
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Silvio Pinheiro Martins
Janio Dartanhan da Silva
Renan Pereira Mocchetti
Samuel de Oliveira Costa
Durval Careca
Andre Reis
Hamilton Carvalho de Assis
Gilson Navega Pozzati
Daniel Oraboni Silva
Marcos Antonio Durrer
Hugo Viviane
Pedro Francisco Sant ‘Ana Rodrigue
Luciano Rocha Silva
Thiago Francisco Barbosa
Marcio Almeida

Classe Mo Melhor Tm

1:55.084
1:55.701
1:56.202
1:56.216
1:56.556
1:58.439
2:01.037
2:02.204
2:02.392
2:03.662
2:05.178
2:07.544
2:09.059
2:10.112
2:10.605
2:11.291
2:12.234
2:12.539
2:13.988
2:14.739
2:14.769
2:24.130
2:27.572

Dif

-
+0.617
+1.118
+1.132
+1.472
+3.355
+5.953
+7.120
+7.308
+8.578

+10.094
+12.460
+13.975
+15.028
+15.521
+16.207
+17.150
+17.455
+18.904
+19.655
+19.685
+29.046
+32.488

Melhor Spd

84,460
84,010
83,647
83,637
83,393
82,068
80,306
79,539
79,417
78,601
77,649
76,209
75,314
74,705
74,423
74,034
73,506
73,337
72,544
72,139
72,123
67,439
65,866

Na volta

5
3
3
7
7
5
5
2
5
4
5
2
5
2
5
4
5
4
4
3
4
4
2

2o. melhor

1:57.695
2:03.192
2:00.351
2:00.070
1:58.327
2:00.495
2:01.275
2:02.357
2:04.174
2:06.512
2:06.105
2:12.765
2:11.399
2:14.430
2:14.660
2:12.580
2:13.153
2:12.751
2:15.101
2:22.616
2:17.100
2:28.143
2:37.719

Classificado pela melhor voltaTracky Day XmotoX
Domingo

2a Iniciante

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

4/2/2018 10:14
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